
  

Thinking Nation
Spenser Mix
spenser.mix@thinkingnation.com

HMH
Gilda Franklin
gilda.franklin@hmhco.com

McGraw Hill
Holly Williams
holly.williams@mheducation.com

Cengage
Beverly Jones
Bev.Jones@cengage.com

Savvas
Brigette Marshall
proposals@savvas.com

Date Received
1/3/2023
8:12 pm

1/11/2023
2:14 pm

1/13/2023
8:15 am

1/13/2023
12:59 pm

1/13/2023
12:50 pm

Cost

Pilot tier - $9/student 2018 book - $12.80
2020 1 yr - $24.00
Tchr's Edition - $172.50

6-yr bundle - $120
6-yr bundle - $522

Not provided 2023 Edition: 
6-yr Digital - $101
6-yr Digital + hardcopy - 
$132

Additional 
Services 
Offered

PL included in 
purchase package

Online training 
provided (before 
school starts and 
follow up)

Online training 
provided - Gratis

mySavvas training -
included
Virtual activation - 
included

Notes

Essays and DBQ Offer a la carte 
services

Copyright 2024
Teacher materials 
provided gratis 1:75

Teacher's Edition - $185

Total 72116.71


