				-	-			1
		НМН	McGraw Hill	Cengage	Savvas			
		Gilda Franklin	Holly Williams	Beverly Jones	Brigette Marshall			
	spenser.mix@thinking	gilda.franklin@hmhco.co	holly.williams@mheducat	Bev.Jones@cengage.	c proposals@savvas.com			
	1/3/2023	1/11/2023	1/13/2023	1/13/2023	1/13/2023			
Date Received	8:12 pm	2:14 pm	8:15 am	12:59 pm	12:50 pm			
	Pilot tier - \$9/student	2020 1 yr - \$24.00	6-yr bundle - \$120 6-yr bundle - \$522	Not provided	2023 Edition: 6-yr Digital - \$101			
Cost		Tchr's Edition - \$172.50			6-yr Digital + hardcopy - \$132			
Additional Services Offered		PL included in purchase package	Online training provided (before school starts and follow up)	Online training provided - Gratis	mySavvas training - included Virtual activation - included			
Notes	Essays and DBQ	Offer a la carte services	Copyright 2024 Teacher materials provided gratis 1:75		Teacher's Edition - \$185			
Total		72116.71						
IOtal		72110.71						